
O_IV.évf.

ÓRA

8

8.30

9

9.30

10

10.30

11

11.30

12

12.30

13

13.30

14

14.30

15

15.30

16

16.30

17

17.30

18

18.30

19

19.30

20

20.30

21

PÉNTEK

Kamarazenekar

Fricsay-terem

13.30-16.30

Kosztándi István

Szimfonikus zenekar

Fricsay-terem

15.00-18.00

Hamar Zsolt

Zenetanári mesterség

23.

9.00-10.30

Gévayné Janurik Márta

Fúvószenekar

Fricsay-terem

10.00-13.00

Csikota József

HÉTFŐ KEDD SZERDA CSÜTÖRTÖK

Kórus 

Fricsay-terem

10.30-12.00

Valkai Dávid

Kórus

Fricsay-terem

10.30-12.00

Uhereczky Eszter


